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General information about company

Scrip code 532674

NSE Symbol BASML

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE186H01022

Name of the company

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Eesibio Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetk}er the L1§ted Enqty has‘ any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of s "
Category No. of Partly sh(z)lres Total nos. ;hzr;:&(:;?l:f i::fa class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares }: | 1 ted
1)) shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depos?tor%l held (VII) zsag:: é(?Rc}l{l % [ Noof Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(II) shares shares . =1V)+ ?
an Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a % of
1 i 1
held (IV) ?{:/l)d V1) (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2) )C( ass eg ng'jl;s Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
& ‘
(A) Promoter 2 17502500 17502500 | 55.55 17502500 17502500 | 55.55
Group
(B) Public 12019 14006038 14006038 | 44.45 14006038 14006038 44.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
{2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12021 - 31508538 - 31508538 '| 100 31508538 31508538 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
) Number of S}\ziires d
No. Of No.of Il\ljoaotl" S_hares Shareholdgl];lgl ,asa% | Locked in gtiefvcviszr
0.0 nderlying assuming shares (XII
Category %hagesl : Shares Outstanding conversion of I encumbered Tinmber ot
Category | of Ont;;g?f Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) Eq;m.y Aluares
(0] shareholder | ~'>ancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Elcim -
convertible X . Asa Asa | dematerialized
an uriti Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of
So e | o) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X) Asa% | o vt |No. |reea | 0™ KIV)
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
& ‘ -
(A) Promoter 55.55 17502500
Group
(B) Public 44.45° 14006026 *
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31508526
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shz:iresl ; ;h?(ries ?halresl' ted | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity |up gl cr ?;mg (\c/II _ N asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Rep".s' ory M }: ;‘Cf;g{ of
held (IV) | shares cceipls il > . Total
(VI) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class ;
held o ) Total Voting
) Asalol X e rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ L‘;‘fi‘l"v‘l‘(‘j‘:gsp/?;fy“ 1 336034 336034 | 1.07 336034 ° 336034 | 1.07
() A e 1 17166466 17166466 | 54.48 ° 17166466 17166466 | 54.48 °
(specify)
(SA“;’('IT)OMI 2 17502500 17502500 {'55.55 17502500 - 17502500 | 55.55 -
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmo or 2 17502500 17502500 | 55.55 17502500 17502500 | 55.55
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Central
Government/ .
(2) State 1 400 400° 0 400 400 0
Government(s)/
President of India
fgig"tal 1 400 400 0 400 400 < |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
2\ | (a() ilmfzzlszfmal 11402 4929913 4929913 | 15.65 4929913 4929913 | 15.65
| share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(aii)) Individuals - ii. |9 * 2866510 2866510 9.1 2866510 2866510 | 9.1 ¢
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Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other ‘ .
(e) (schify) 607 6209215 6209215 [19.71 6209215 6209215 [ 19.71
(SI;';’(%T)‘“‘“ 12018 14005638 14005638| 44.45 14005638 14005638 { 44.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 12019 14006038 14006038 | 44.45 14006038 14006038 | 44.45
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total( 12021 31508538’ 31508538 | 100 -
A+B+C2) 31508538 31508538 [ 100
12021 31508538 31508538 | 100 31508538 31508538 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

k/ ‘g}’}i

Number of
Number of SR
No. Of No. Of Sh LOCde in pledged or
" No. of o . Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying : Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
: Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and : sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants " capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 ©0 form (XIV)
(X) (X3) (Xi) (a) a % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 1.07 336034
(d) 54.48 - 17166466 °
(Slu)b-Total (A) 55.55 17502500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5555 17502500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(2) 0 400
Sub-Total (B)
0 400 .
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.65 4929903
(a(iD)) 9.1 2866510
(© 19.71 - 6209213
(3)
Total Public 44.45 - 14006026
Shareholding
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B)=(B)()+
B)2)HB)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

\| Total ( 100 )
A+B+C2) 31508526

')l"otal (A+B+C -

31508526
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Arumugam S V

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABRPA8939Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 336034
held (IV)

336034

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 336034 °
(V)+ (VD)

336034

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 336034 .

336034

Class eg:y

Total 336034

336034

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 197 -

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
=/ Outstanding
4 s, | Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
‘Underlying
Outstanding

.| convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

336034

336034

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter -
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 ' 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate ° Click here to go back
Name of the . . . . . .

Sharcholders (I) Murugan Enterprise Private Limited Sakthi Murugan Transports Private Limited

PAN (II) AADCMO0934H AACCST7168L Total

No. of the ‘

Shareholders () | ! 0 1

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 17166466 0 17166466

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 17166466 0 17166466
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 54.48 0 54.48
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 17166466 0 17166466

Class eg:y

Total 17166466 0 17166466

Total as a % of P
Total Voting rights | >+48 0 54.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

Eo, of Shares
! nderlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

Of Warrants (Xi
(a)

securities and No.

)

BASML SHP 30.6.2021.html

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding , as a

(VID+(X) As a %

54.48

54.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Number of equity

17166466

17166466

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

D
A7 a0 SPings
6\@? ! 'Ig,o

/
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the . ] .
Shareholders (I | ARW Anantrai Sheth Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPS8975Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1369610 1369610 -
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = IV)+ | 1369610 ° 1369610
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated )
as per SCRR, 435 i3
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1369610 1369610 -

Class eg:y

Total 1369610 ° 1369610

Total as a % of ‘
Total Voting rights 4.35 35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.

e
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Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding , as a

4.35

435

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7
1369610

1369610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

6

-

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

380

73

46

101

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13356

20

746586

230255°

5106 -

102635

5111257

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13356 .

20

746586

230255

5106 ¢

102635

5111257

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.37

0.73°

0.02

0.33

16.22

Number of Voting Rights held

in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13356

20

746586 °

230255

5106

102635

5111257

Class eg:y

Total

13356°

20

746586

230255 -

5106

102635

5111257

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

237

0.73

0.02

0.33

16.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

| convertible

ecurities (X)

1 No. of Shares

Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

237

0.73

0.02

0.33

1622

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20 .

746586

230255

5106

102635

5111255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Gagandeep Credit
Capital Pvt Ltd

Prescient Wealth
Management Private
Limited

Shamyak Investment
Private Limited

Hirak Leasing And
Investments Pvt Ltd

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACOO0519R

AAECPSIS1E

AAACAA4348L

AAACHI1188F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1~

1

1

1

607

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1974950 *

1362000

900000

470000

6209215

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1974950

1362000

900000

470000

6209215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.27

432

2.86

1.49

19.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1974950

1362000

900000

470000

6209215

Class eg:y

Total

1974950

1362000

900000

470000

6209215

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.27

432 -

2.86

1.49 -

19.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
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Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.27 ~

432 -

1.49

19.71 .

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1974950

1362000

/

900000

470000

6209213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
i : : Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Detail t . iy
etails of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. ;z:)ssip:lort Nationality PNZSS?:R Nationality - Ziqulsltlon
No. ) (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on | Exercise o
Name PAN :ase & Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ;ase of Nationality | in case of Voting d}SFT‘bUtable Exercise | ;1gmff:1c?.rit
forelizs Any other fore Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant | etnc 1‘113
ational is selected) 1en | is selected) any other  }control |. b | nteres
nation nationa distribution
I L ABRPA8939Q | ° India A i < : B A Yes ¢ |27-06-2005
ARUMUGAM Q ndia ARUMUGAM ABRPA8939Q India 1.07 {1.07 |1.07 es es -06-
Total: [ 1.07 [1.07 |[1.07 )
For Bannari Amman Spinning Mills Limited
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