General information about company									
Scrip code	532674								
NSE Symbol	BASML								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE186H01022								
Name of the company	BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								



	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								



		Tab	ole I - Sun	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified seco	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders up e	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2 ′	17502500			17502500	55.55	17502500	/	17502500	55.55	
(B)	Public	12019	14006038			14006038	44.45	14006038		14006038	44.45	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		,									
	Total	12021	31508538			31508538	100	31508538		31508538	100	



		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		,		55.55					17502500
(B)	Public				44.45					14006026
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public				,					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					31508526



			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV)		) Rights	Total as a %
				equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	336034			336034	1.07	336034		336034	1.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1 -	17166466		,	17166466	54.48	17166466		17166466	54.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	17502500			17502500	55.55	17502500		17502500*	55.55
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2 /	17502500	/		17502500	55.55	17502500		17502500	55.55
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Public sl	nareholder		-	_		
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	400			400	0	400		400	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	400			400	0	400		400	0
(3)	Non-institutions					•		•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11402	4929913	/		4929913 *	15.65	4929913 *		4929913 *	15.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii.	9	2866510			2866510	9.1	2866510		2866510	9.1



	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	607	6209215			6209215	19.71	6209215	6209215	19.71	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12018	14005638			14005638	44.45	14005638	14005638	44.45	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12019	14006038			14006038	44.45	14006038	14006038	44.45	/
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehol	der			1
Total ( A+B+C2)		12021	31508538			31508538	100	31508538	31508538	100	
Total (A+B+C)		12021	31508538			31508538	100	31508538	31508538/	100	1



Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gr	oup	•		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.07					336034
(d)				54.48					17166466
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.55					17502500
(2)	Foreign		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.55					17502500
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0	T				400
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					400 /
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				15.65					4929903
(a(ii))				9.1					2866510
(e)				19.71					6209213
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.45					14005626
Total Public Shareholding				44.45					14006026



(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)										
С	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					31508526	
Total (A+B+C)				100					31508526	



	Individ	luals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arumugam S V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABRPA8939Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336034	336034
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	336034	336034
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)
Class eg:X	336034	336034
Class eg:y		
Total	336034	336034
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.		



Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	336034	336034
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	



	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Murugan Enterprise Private Limited	Sakthi Murugan Transports Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCM0934H	AACCS7168L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1 ,	0 (	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17166466	0	17166466
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17166466	o	17166466
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.48	0	54.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	)	
Class eg: X	17166466	0	17166466
Class eg:y			
Total	17166466	0	17166466
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.48	0	54.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.48	0	54.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)		,	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17166466	0	17166466
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	



Searial No.	1	
Name of the		
Shareholders (I)	Anuj Anantrai Sheth	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPS8975Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1369610	1369610 <
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1369610	1369610
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	4.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1369610	1369610
Class eg:y		
Total	1369610	1369610
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	4.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.		



Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	4.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1369610	1369610
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		



				Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)								
PAN (II)				/				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1 /	380	73	5	46	101	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13356	20 /	746586	230255	5106	102635 /	5111257	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		-						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13356	20	746586	230255	5106	102635	5111257	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	2.37	0.73	0.02	0.33	16.22	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securit	ies (IX)		-		
Class eg: X	13356	20	746586	230255	5106	102635	5111257 👌	
Class eg:y				,				
Total	13356	20	746586	230255	5106	102635	5111257	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0/	2.37	0.73 /	0.02 /	0.33	16.22	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying								



				B/ (01/12 01/11 00:0:20			
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	2.37	0.73	0.02	0.33	16.22
Number of Locked	l in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13356	20 /	746586	230255	5106	102635	5111255
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	I					
Reason for not providing PAN							



		Any Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gagandeep Credit Capital Pvt Ltd	Prescient Wealth Management Private Limited	Shamyak Investment Private Limited	Hirak Leasing And Investments Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACO0519R	AAECP5151E	AAACA4348L	AAACH1188F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1 /	1	1	607
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1974950	1362000	900000	470000	6209215
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1974950	1362000	900000	470000	6209215
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.27	4.32	2.86	1.49	19.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1974950	1362000	900000	470000	6209215
Class eg:y					
Total	1974950	1362000	900000	470000	6209215
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.27	4.32	2.86	1.49	19.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares					



		2, 10	WE 011 00.0.2021.11(11)		
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.27	4.32	2.86	1.49	19.71 /
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1974950	1362000	900000	470000	6209213
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				-
Reason for not providing PAN					



	significant beneficial owners															
	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
			Passport					Passport			Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares		Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of signification influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	S V ARUMUGAM	ABRPA8939Q	/	India		S V ARUMUGAM	ABRPA8939Q	1	India		1.07	1.07	1.07	Yes	Yes	27-06-2005
	Total: 1.07 1.07 1.07															

For Bannari Amman Spinning Mills Limited

COMPANY SECRETARY